COLTON SIMPSON

CONTACT INFORMATION

cjesimpson@live.ca

ASSISTANT LOCATION MANAGER NL - NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR DISTRICT COUNCIL

DGC Credits

These credits are for work under a DGC contract only

THE SILENT PLANET

Feature 2023, Location Manager

SURREALESTATE - SEASON 2

TV Series 2022, Assistant Location Manager

SWEET ANGEL BABY

Feature 2023, Location Manager - Daily

REACHER - SEASON 3

Mini-Series/New Media 2023, Location Manager

SON OF A CRITCH - SEASON 3

TV Series 2023, Assistant Location Manager